B Femminile Veneto

Data di inizio: 05-10-2013
Data di fine: 23-03-2014

Gironi

Girone Unico

ARCHIVIO STAGIONE 2013-2014



Girone Unico

Data di inizio: 05-10-2013
Data di fine: 23-03-2014

giornata 1

05-10-2013
20:30

05-10-2013
20:30

05-10-2013
20:30

05-10-2013
20:30

05-10-2013
20:30

05-10-2013
20:30

giornata 2

12-10-2013
20:30

12-10-2013
20:30

12-10-2013
20:30

12-10-2013
20:30

12-10-2013
20:30

12-10-2013
20:30

giornata 3

20-10-2013
18:00

20-10-2013
18:00

20-10-2013
18:00

20-10-2013
18:00

20-10-2013
18:00

20-10-2013
18:00

giornata 4

27-10-2013
18:00

27-10-2013
18:00

27-10-2013
18:00

27-10-2013
18:00

Basket Monfalcone
Montereale Valcellina PN
Giants Marghera F.
Montebellunese

Pall. Bolzano

Libertas Sporting UD

BC Bolzano

Thermal Abano Terme
Aibi Fogliano

Pall. Mestrina

Oma Trieste

Ponzano Basket F.

Montebellunese

Pall. Bolzano

Ponzano Basket F.
Libertas Sporting UD
Montereale Valcellina PN

Basket Monfalcone

Giants Marghera F.
Thermal Abano Terme
Pall. Mestrina

Oma Trieste

calendario

Pall. Mestrina

Aibi Fogliano

BC Bolzano

Oma Trieste
Ponzano Basket F.

Thermal Abano Terme

Montebellunese

Giants Marghera F.
Basket Monfalcone

Pall. Bolzano
Montereale Valcellina PN

Libertas Sporting UD

Giants Marghera F.
Aibi Fogliano

Thermal Abano Terme
Pall. Mestrina

BC Bolzano

Oma Trieste

Montereale Valcellina PN
Montebellunese
Ponzano Basket F.

Pall. Bolzano

54-52

66-64

49-63

42-50

80-38

56-53

41-51

65-72

74-83

39-73

52-37

25-62

52-43

77-48

36-45

68-52

62-86

49-38

57-70

53-47

64-35

57-45



27-10-2013
18:00

27-10-2013
18:00

giornata 5

02-11-2013
20:30

02-11-2013
20:30

02-11-2013
20:30

02-11-2013
20:30

02-11-2013
20:30

02-11-2013
20:30

giornata 6

10-11-2013
18:00

10-11-2013
18:00

10-11-2013
18:00

10-11-2013
18:00

10-11-2013
18:00

10-11-2013
18:00

giornata 7

16-11-2013
20:30

16-11-2013
20:30

16-11-2013
20:30

16-11-2013
20:30

16-11-2013
20:30

16-11-2013
20:30

giornata 8

23-11-2013
20:30

23-11-2013
20:30

23-11-2013
20:30

23-11-2013
20:30

23-11-2013
20:30

23-11-2013
20:30

giornata 9

Aibi Fogliano

BC Bolzano

Libertas Sporting UD
Pall. Bolzano

Basket Monfalcone
Montereale Valcellina PN
Pall. Mestrina

Ponzano Basket F.

Aibi Fogliano

Oma Trieste

Thermal Abano Terme
BC Bolzano

Giants Marghera F.

Montebellunese

Pall. Mestrina

Aibi Fogliano
Ponzano Basket F.
Basket Monfalcone
Libertas Sporting UD

Pall. Bolzano

BC Bolzano

Thermal Abano Terme
Giants Marghera F.
Montereale Valcellina PN
Montebellunese

Oma Trieste

Libertas Sporting UD

Basket Monfalcone

Oma Trieste

BC Bolzano

Giants Marghera F.
Montebellunese
Thermal Abano Terme

Aibi Fogliano

Pall. Mestrina

Ponzano Basket F.
Montereale Valcellina PN
Libertas Sporting UD
Pall. Bolzano

Basket Monfalcone

Oma Trieste

Thermal Abano Terme
BC Bolzano

Montereale Valcellina PN
Giants Marghera F.

Montebellunese

Pall. Mestrina
Basket Monfalcone
Ponzano Basket F.
Pall. Bolzano
Libertas Sporting UD

Aibi Fogliano

48-83

70-51

67-44

53-64

61-58

53-50

38-50

57-48

60-57

42-24

63-53

64-60

53-61

60-63

35-60

43-71

43-60

64-55

65-46

46-30

56-51

71-57

47-38

64-62

43-35

46-42



01-12-2013
18:00

01-12-2013
18:00

01-12-2013
18:00

01-12-2013
18:00

01-12-2013
18:00

01-12-2013
18:00

giornata 10

07-12-2013
21:00

07-12-2013
21:00

07-12-2013
21:00

07-12-2013
21:00

07-12-2013
21:00

07-12-2013
21:00

giornata 11

14-12-2013
20:30

14-12-2013
20:30

14-12-2013
20:30

14-12-2013
20:30

14-12-2013
20:30

14-12-2013
20:30

giornata 12

22-12-2013
18:30

22-12-2013
18:30

22-12-2013
18:30

22-12-2013
18:30

22-12-2013
18:30

22-12-2013
18:30

giornata 13

12-01-2014
18:00

12-01-2014
18:00

Oma Trieste
Libertas Sporting UD
Pall. Mestrina
Ponzano Basket F.
Pall. Bolzano

Aibi Fogliano

Basket Monfalcone
Giants Marghera F.
Thermal Abano Terme
Montereale Valcellina PN
BC Bolzano

Montebellunese

Aibi Fogliano

Thermal Abano Terme
Oma Trieste

Pall. Mestrina
Ponzano Basket F.

Libertas Sporting UD

Pall. Mestrina

Aibi Fogliano

BC Bolzano

Oma Trieste
Ponzano Basket F.

Thermal Abano Terme

Montebellunese

Giants Marghera F.

Thermal Abano Terme
Montereale Valcellina PN
Giants Marghera F.
Montebellunese

Basket Monfalcone

BC Bolzano

Libertas Sporting UD
Aibi Fogliano

Pall. Bolzano
Ponzano Basket F.
Oma Trieste

Pall. Mestrina

Montebellunese

BC Bolzano

Giants Marghera F.
Montereale Valcellina PN
Basket Monfalcone

Pall. Bolzano

Basket Monfalcone
Montereale Valcellina PN
Giants Marghera F.
Montebellunese

Pall. Bolzano

Libertas Sporting UD

BC Bolzano

Thermal Abano Terme

29-49

64-48

57-47

57-62

75-58

55-78

52-66

71-44

63-59

59-42

60-42

55-38

53-78

42-57

52-51

74-52

43-56

53-52

45-47

50-78

61-44

39-42

38-78

60-71

55-52

72-67



12-01-2014
18:00

12-01-2014
18:00

12-01-2014
18:00

12-01-2014
18:00

giornata 14

19-01-2014
18:00

19-01-2014
18:00

19-01-2014
18:00

19-01-2014
18:00

19-01-2014
18:00

19-01-2014
18:00

giornata 15

25-01-2014
20:30

25-01-2014
20:30

25-01-2014
20:30

25-01-2014
20:30

25-01-2014
20:30

25-01-2014
20:30

giornata 16

01-02-2014
21:00

01-02-2014
21:00

01-02-2014
21:00

01-02-2014
21:00

01-02-2014
21:00

01-02-2014
21:00

giornata 17

09-02-2014
18:00

09-02-2014
18:00

09-02-2014
18:00

09-02-2014
18:00

Basket Monfalcone
Pall. Bolzano
Montereale Valcellina PN

Libertas Sporting UD

Giants Marghera F.
Aibi Fogliano

Thermal Abano Terme
Pall. Mestrina

BC Bolzano

Oma Trieste

Montereale Valcellina PN
Montebellunese
Ponzano Basket F.

Pall. Bolzano

Libertas Sporting UD

Basket Monfalcone

Oma Trieste

BC Bolzano

Giants Marghera F.
Montebellunese
Thermal Abano Terme

Aibi Fogliano

Pall. Mestrina
Ponzano Basket F.
Montereale Valcellina PN

Libertas Sporting UD

Aibi Fogliano
Pall. Mestrina
Oma Trieste

Ponzano Basket F.

Montebellunese

Pall. Bolzano

Ponzano Basket F.
Libertas Sporting UD
Montereale Valcellina PN

Basket Monfalcone

Giants Marghera F.
Thermal Abano Terme
Pall. Mestrina

Oma Trieste

Aibi Fogliano

BC Bolzano

Libertas Sporting UD
Pall. Bolzano

Basket Monfalcone
Montereale Valcellina PN
Pall. Mestrina

Ponzano Basket F.

Aibi Fogliano
Oma Trieste
Thermal Abano Terme

BC Bolzano

72-43

52-24

61-57

68-40

53-57

38-66

69-48

40-65

73-53

73-63

64-73

56-49

30-43

52-47

75-35

48-55

50-59

76-52

65-52

74-48

56-51

62-36

58-36

36-47

59-63

52-56



09-02-2014
18:00

09-02-2014
18:00

giornata 18

15-02-2014
20:30

15-02-2014
20:30

15-02-2014
20:30

15-02-2014
20:30

15-02-2014
20:30

15-02-2014
20:30

giornata 19

22-02-2014
20:30

22-02-2014
20:30

22-02-2014
20:30

22-02-2014
20:30

22-02-2014
20:30

22-02-2014
20:30

giornata 20

02-03-2014
18:00

02-03-2014
18:00

02-03-2014
18:00

02-03-2014
18:00

02-03-2014
18:00

02-03-2014
18:00

giornata 21

16-03-2014
18:00

16-03-2014
18:00

09-03-2014
18:30

16-03-2014
18:00

16-03-2014
18:00

16-03-2014
18:00

giornata 22

Pall. Bolzano

Basket Monfalcone

Oma Trieste

Thermal Abano Terme
BC Bolzano

Montereale Valcellina PN
Giants Marghera F.

Montebellunese

Pall. Mestrina
Basket Monfalcone
Ponzano Basket F.
Pall. Bolzano
Libertas Sporting UD

Aibi Fogliano

Thermal Abano Terme
Montereale Valcellina PN
Giants Marghera F.
Montebellunese

Basket Monfalcone

BC Bolzano

Libertas Sporting UD
Aibi Fogliano

Pall. Bolzano
Ponzano Basket F.
Oma Trieste

Pall. Mestrina

Giants Marghera F.

Montebellunese

Pall. Mestrina

Aibi Fogliano
Ponzano Basket F.
Basket Monfalcone
Libertas Sporting UD

Pall. Bolzano

BC Bolzano

Thermal Abano Terme
Giants Marghera F.
Montereale Valcellina PN
Montebellunese

Oma Trieste

Oma Trieste
Libertas Sporting UD
Pall. Mestrina
Ponzano Basket F.
Pall. Bolzano

Aibi Fogliano

Basket Monfalcone
Giants Marghera F.
Thermal Abano Terme
Montereale Valcellina PN
BC Bolzano

Montebellunese

66-41

50-56

50-43

69-31

53-32

65-75

53-81

40-59

43-52

72-54

49-61

86-41

60-51

47-56

55-69

64-71

55-41

65-43

47-54

73-55

68-64

63-64

61-51

46-62

41-56

46-51



23-03-2014
18:00

23-03-2014
18:00

23-03-2014
18:00

23-03-2014
18:00

23-03-2014
18:00

23-03-2014
18:00

Montebellunese

BC Bolzano

Giants Marghera F.
Montereale Valcellina PN
Basket Monfalcone

Pall. Bolzano

Aibi Fogliano

Thermal Abano Terme
Oma Trieste

Pall. Mestrina
Ponzano Basket F.

Libertas Sporting UD

54-65

61-37

56-45

54-41

66-40

63-47



SQUADRA

BC Bolzano

Libertas Sporting UD
Pall. Bolzano
Montebellunese
Thermal Abano Terme
Basket Monfalcone
Oma Trieste

Giants Marghera F.
Montereale Valcellina PN
Pall. Mestrina

Aibi Fogliano
Ponzano Basket F.

PT

40
36
32
28
24
24
24
20
18
10

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

classifica

\Y

20
18
16
14
12
12

PF

1367
1396
1372
1171
1255
1304
1086
1231
1268
1032
1104
876

PS

1071
1103
1057
1096
1198
1280
1071
1274
1387
1158
1468
1299

DP

296
293
315
75
57
24
15

-119
-126
-364
-423



